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Sunday - Thursday all day




*That's nearly
G pmtS beer
lovers!




Berry Fizz

Gin, berry syrup, topped with prosecco.

10.00

Caramel &
Popcor‘r\ Martini

Vodka, coffee, caramel, popcorn,
topped with a coffee bean.

12.00

Swoked Pi‘v\earplc
Punch

Rum, smoked pineapple,

garnished with a banana leaf.

10.00



Toasty Raspberry
Lychee

Vodka, raspberry, lychee, garnished with mint.

10.00

Thai Lime
Colada

White rum, lime, garnished

with dried pineapple.

10.00

Chilli & Ma'f\go
Aﬂargavfta

Tequila, chilli, mango, with spicy chilli flakes
and red chilli garnish.

12.00






Ma ngo &
Passiontruit
Mai Thai
Mango rum, passionfruit rum, mango juice,

orgeat syrup, lime juice and
a dash of grenadine.

12.00

Passionfruit
Martini

Vodka, passionfruit, soda water,
garnished with dragon fruit powder.

12.00

Gi‘r\ger Beer &
Turmeric Tonic

Pink gin, turmeric, blood orange, ginger beer,

garnished with dried pineapple.

10.00



Zombie

Dark rum, white rum, lime juice and

pineapple juice topped with grenadine.

11.00

Ba‘r\gkok Blast

Passionfruit vodka, vanilla liqueur,
mango juice, pineapple juices, vanilla syrup
and passionfruit puree. Served with
a shot of prosecco on the side.

12.00

Pineapple &
Gn\ger /'1 0J|f0
Pineapple rum, pineapple juice, ginger syrup,

lime juice and mint, topped with

Fever Tree ginger beer.

12.00



Banana Colada

Tropical rum, créme de banane,
pineapple juice, coconut cream and
yellow banana syrup.

12.00

Sam Lor Smash

Blackberry gin, raspberry liqueur,
fresh strawberries and raspberries,
topped with Fever Tree lemonade.

12.00

Black Forest
Espresso Martini

Piston Distillery forét noire gin,
Tequila black, chocolate cream liqueur,
Shanky’s Whip caramel liqueur,

cherry & vanilla syrup and fresh espresso.

11.00



@HJEER&S TO

DRAUGHT

SINGHA | Thailand | 4.8%

BOTTLES

SINGHA | Thailand | 5%3
CHANG | Thailand | 4.8%

LEO | Thailand | 5%

CHANG ESPRESSO | Thailand | 4.8%
CHANG | Thailand | 4.8%

KOPPARBERG | Sweden | 4%
Mixed Fruits, Mixed Fruits Tropical

NO & LOW ALCOHOL

GUINNESS 0.0 | Ireland | 0%
LUCKY SAINT | England | 0.5%

KOPPARBERG | Sweden | 0%
Strawberry & Lime

% Pint

3.70

Pint

6.90

Stein (1L)  Tower (3L)

11.00

330ml

320ml

330ml

490ml

620ml

500ml

440ml

330ml

500ml

28.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

9.00

9.50

6.80

6.30

6.20

6.20



Red
(J{e S 175ml 250ml Bottle

SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ | South Eastern Australia 7.0 9.50 27.30
Deep coloured and full bodied with lots of fresh berry fruit
and a punch of pepper spice.

CASA VISTA CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Central Valley | Chile
Rich in dark flavours with a long finish and subtle hints of spice.

TEKENA MERLOT | Central Valley | Chile
Juicy, medium bodied, fruit-led red.

6“7" i’es 175ml Bottle

WAIPARA HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC | Marlborough ‘ New Zealand 8.90 34.70
Fresh and fragrant with gooseberry and big tropical flavours.

DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO | Sicily | ltaly 7.90 29.40

Richly flavoured and aromatic with pink grapefruit, melon and guava.

BERRI ESTATES CHARDONNAY | South Eastern Australia yALY) 5 27.30

Fresh and lemony with a crisp, ripe acidity. A classic.

CULINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC | Western Cape | South Africa b . 24.20
South Africa’s most popular grape variety.
Youthful, fruity and fresh with a zingy acidity.

JROSES

BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO

Delicate and full of fresh summer fruit flavours and aromas.
SOLSTICE ZINFANDEL ROSE | Puglia | Italy

Coral pink with juicy, sweet red fruit flavours with a pinch of spice

and an off-dry finish.

125ml glass available upon request.







pirit

GN 25ml

BEEFEATER 4.50
HENDRICK’S 4.70
RUM 25m
HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD 4.50

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM 4.50

MALIBU 4.70
DISCARDED BANANA RUM 5.10
VODKA 250
ABSOLUT 4.50
ABSOLUT FLAVOURS 4.70
TEQUILA 250
EL TEQUlLENO BLANCO 4.70
Wi‘%i%:‘!hjy 25ml
MONKEY SHOULDER 5.00
GLENFIDDICH 12YO 6.00

Feeling clasoy?

Sometimes it’s nice to stick to what you know. Ask our team about our classic cocktails.



FEVER TREE 275ml
Raspberry Lemonade,
Ginger Beer,

Sicilian Lemonade.

FEVER TREE MIXERS 200ml
Premium Lemonade,

Ginger Beer,

Premium Indian Tonic,

Soda Water,

Mexican Lime Soda.

FRUIT JUICE
Pineapple,
Orange,
Apple,
Cranberry,

Mango,
Lychee.

APPLETISER

COCONUT WATER

IRN BRU

COCA COLA 330ml

COKE ZERO

FANTA

LEMONADE

DIET COKE




Wild Wild Zest Melon ﬂc{'reSker Cherry POFFi‘Y\S

6.50 6.80 6.80
Spinach, pineapple, mango, Melon, strawberry, Cherry, strawberry, mango, banana,
apple and lemongrass. mango and apple. blackcurrant and raspberries.

LIKE A

|R@Q N

Mimic Mule Down to Earth \/irgir\ Colada

6.30 6.00 6.00
Fever Tree ginger beer, Cranberry juice, apple juice, Pineapple juice, coconut cream

lime juice and sugar syrup. watermelon syrup and lime juice. and lime juice.



BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE
JASMINE

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70















